
Position Length Format Description

0 2 nn 01=ECM 1 02=ECM 2

2 1 comma

3 6 nnnnnn Record Sequence # - 1 for Initialize

9 1 comma

10 14 MMddyyyyHHmmss date time

24 1 comma

25 8 nnnnnnnn Seconds in sample

33 1 comma

34 8 nnnnnnnn Ch1 watt-seconds

42 1 comma

43 8 nnnnnnnn Ch2 watt-seconds

51 1 comma

52 4 nnnn Volts in tenths

56 1 comma

57 6 nnnnnn Ch1 Amps in hundredths

63 1 comma

64 6 nnnnnn Ch2 Amps in hundredths

70 1 comma

71 8 nnnnnnnn Ch1 watt-seconds polar

79 1 comma

80 8 nnnnnnnn Ch2 watt-seconds polar

88 1 comma

89 8 nnnnnnnn Aux1 Watts/Sec

97 1 comma

98 8 nnnnnnnn Aux2 Watts/Sec

106 1 comma

107 8 nnnnnnnn Aux3 Watts/Sec

115 1 comma

116 8 nnnnnnnn Aux4 Watts/Sec

124 1 comma

125 8 nnnnnnnn Aux5 Watts/Sec

133 1 comma

134 10 nnnnnnnnnn Accumulated Seconds

144 1 comma

145 14 nnnnnnnnnnnnnn Ch1 Accumulated

159 1 comma

160 14 nnnnnnnnnnnnnn Ch2 Accumulated

174 1 comma

175 14 nnnnnnnnnnnnnn Ch1 Polar Accumulated

189 1 comma

190 14 nnnnnnnnnnnnnn Ch2 Polar Accumulated

204 1 comma

205 12 nnnnnnnnnnnn Aux1 Accumulated

217 1 comma

218 12 nnnnnnnnnnnn Aux2 Accumulated

230 1 comma

231 12 nnnnnnnnnnnn Aux3 Accumulated

243 1 comma

244 12 nnnnnnnnnnnn Aux4 Accumulated

256 1 comma

257 12 nnnnnnnnnnnn Aux5 Accumulated

269 1 comma

270 1 n Reset Count

271

Broadcast record


